
DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 31,2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Christina Haswood

Address: 1914 Stewart Ave Apt F15

City and Zip Code: Lawrence, KS 66046 _ County: DOU91as

Office Sought: State House of Representatives _ ^^ J0_

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... ^' l»sw7"

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ $11,390.21

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... $23,330.13

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... $11,360.54

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... _ $11.969.59

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

•DocuSigned by:

w31/2022 I s^i 'n**^'
.flARRFI.tfifinSRdnF

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2022



DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

7/26/2022|

7/26/2022)

7/26/20221

7/28/20221

8/2/2022J

8/2/2022|

8/2/20221

8/2/2022)

8/2/2022|

8/3/2022)

8/5/2022)

8/5/2022)

8/5/2022|

Name and Address
of Contributor

Cheryt Weahkee
12520 Singing Arrow Ave SE
Albuquerque, NM 87123

Belinda Pierson
1809 Carmel Dr
Lawrence, KS 66047

Melinda Lavon
539 Ohio ST
Lawrence, KS 66044

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
fopeka, KS 66611

Kansas Livestock Association PAC
3031 SW 37th St
Fopeka, KS 66614

<S Contractors Association PAC
300 SW Jackson St #100
fopeka,KS66612

<S Farm Bureau VOTE FBF Fund
?627 KFB Plaza
Vlanhattan, KS 66503

<ansas Agri Business Council
316SWTylerSt
Fopeka, KS 66612
3'Arlyn Bell
12906 w. 61 st street
Shawnee, KS 66216

lorctan James Harvitl
137 San Diego Ave
3aly City, CA 94014

3iego Baez
1401 n beacon 2
Chicago, IL 60640

Saylee DeLaurier
10521 W 69th Terrance
>hawnee, KS 66203

\nne Woods
1501 George Williams way Apt C-6
.awrence, KS 66047

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Not Employed

Statistical Programme

Midwife

Phd student

VP Facilities &
Services

Teacher

Online sales

Office Coordinator

Cash/Check/
Efunds/Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Subtota! For This Page

Amount

$ 2.00

$ 10.00

$ 250.00

$ 400.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 3.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$1,785.00



DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

8/10/2022

8/10/2022

8/11/2022

8/15/2022

8/23/2022

8/24/2022

8/24/2022

8/31/2022

9/6/2022

9/8/2022

9/20/2022

9/26/2022

9/26/2022

Name and Address
of Contributor

Chris Bohling
13713 W. 70th Street
Shawnee, KS 66216

Deborah Kitchin
4802 West 143rd Terrace
Leawood, KS 66224

Torsten Knabe
625 H Street Northeast 449
Washington, DC 20002

Littie Government Relations LLC
800 SW Jackson St Ste 1100
Topeka, KS 66612

Melissa Peterson
818 East 12th Street
Eudora, KS 66025

Chery! Weahkee
12520 Singing Arrow Ave SE
Albuquerque, NM 87123

Belinda Pierson
1809Carmel Dr
Lawrence, KS 66047

Peter Du
1 North 4th Place 15c
Brooklyn New York City, NY 11249

Jordan James Harvilt
137 San Diego Ave
Daly City, CA 94014

Diego Baez
4401 n beacon 2
Chicago, IL 60640

\A\ds America Carpenters Regional
council MO-KS Area PAC
1401 HamptonAve
St Louis, MO 63139

Kansas Bankers Association PAC
30 Box 4407
fopeka, KS 66604

<ansans For Quality Mental Health
2117 Cedar Springs Lane
ndependence, KS 67301

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Software developer

Professor

Software Engineer

Academic Coordinator

Not Employed

Statistical Programmer

Communications

Jordan

Diego

Cash/Check/
Efunds/Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Subtotal For This Page

Amount

$25.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$2.00

$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$3.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,470.00



DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

9/26/2022

9/26/2022

9/26/2022

9/26/2022

9/26/2022

9/26/2022

9/28/2022

9/28/2022

9/28/2022

10/5/2022

10/5/2022

10/5/2022

Name and Address

of Contributor

BCS Design Inc
19930 W. 161 st St
Olathe, KS 66062

KANA CRNA PAC
2866 N Wilderness Ct
Wichita, KS 67226

IBEW PAC Educational Fund
900 Seventh St NW
Washington, DC 20001

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka, KS 66611

Cheryl Weahkee
12520 Singing Arrow Ave SE
Albuquerque, NM 87123

Belinda Pierson
1809Carmel Dr
Lawrence, KS 66047

Jim Moore
117 Pawnee Ave
Lawrence, KS 66046

LRICo Services LLC
?416E37thStN
k/Vichita, KS 67219

314 Action
PO Box 14560
Washington, DC 20044

Jordan James Harvitl
137 San Diego Ave
Daty City, CA 94014

y\ego Baez
1401 n beacon 2
Chicago, IL 60640

Hmonie Hood
1350 Hull Drive
San Carlos, CA 94070

Occupation of
individual Giving
More Than $150

Not Employed

Statistical Programmef

Financial Advisor

VP Facilities &
Sen/ices

Teacher

Environmental
Protection Specialist

Cash/Check/
Efunds/Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Subtotal For This Page

Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$2.00

$10.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$25.00

$3.00

$500.00

$3,690.00



DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

10/6/2022

10/6/2022

10/12/2022|

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022|

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022 j

10/13/2022

10/13/2022|

10/13/2022

Name and Address
of Contributor

Sarah Kunst
15077THST519
Santa Monica, CA 90401

Nancy Arbuckle
2111 Hyde Street
San Francisco, CA 94109

Royceann Mather
15175 STEARNS PLACE
3verland Park, KS 66221

3retchen Sisson
MOSteinerSt
San Francisco, CA 94117

<ristina Kiehl
3700 Hwy 10 N
Fahtequah, OK 74464

<atie Woodruff
1008 Oakes Blvd
San Leandro, CA 94577

Panels Brown
30 Chandler St Unit 2
Boston, MA 2116

<erry O'Leary
30 Box 4362
3utte, MT 59702

Dana Sussman
S24 Saint Marks Avenue Apt. 3E
Brooklyn, NY 11238

<HCA PAC
100 SW Gage Blvd
Fopeka, KS 66604

Microsoft Corp. Stakeholders
/oluntary PAC
I MicrosfotWay
^edmond, WA 98052

ntemationat Union of Elevator
)onstructors
'154 Columbia Gateway Drive
Columbia, MD 21046

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Managing Director

Not Employed

Not Employed

Researcher

Not Employed

Academic Researcher

Non-profit Consultant

Inspector

Attorney

Cash/Check/
Efunds/Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Subtotal For This Page

Amount

$14.71

$50.00

$250.00

$250.00

$58.83

$5.89

$20.00

$5.89

$5.89

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,411.21



DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/17/2022|

10/21/2022

10/21/2022 i

10/21/20221

10/21/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022|

10/26/2022|

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Automobile Dealers Assn.
PAC
731 South Kansas Ave
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Livestock Association PAC
3031 SW 37th St
Topeka, KS 66614

Carol MacArthur
702 South Crawford St.
Fort Scott, KS 66701

KS WSW PAC
212SW8thAveSte202
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Medical Society PAC
323SW10thAve
Topeka, KS 66612

Kansas Contractors Association PAC
BOO SW Jackson St #100
Topeka, KS 66612

KS Hospital Association PAC
215SE8thAve
Fopeka, KS 66603

<\PAC - Kansas Inc.
?0 Box 1605
Hutchinson, KS 67504

Kansas Power Alliance
212SW8thAveSte207
ropeka, KS 66604

3AC of KS Opthalmologists
10W. PhillipRdSte120
^/ernon Hills, IL 60061

Smile Direct Club LLC
m Union Street Ste 800
Mashviile,TN37219

^heryl Weahkee
12520 Singing Arrow Ave SE
Mbuquerque, NM 87123

Occupation of

Individual Giving
(Wore Than $150

Teacher

Cash/Check/
Efunds/Other

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Subtotal For This Page

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$50,00

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2.00

$3,002.00



DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

10/26/2022

10/27/2022

Name and Address

of Contributor

Belinda Pierson
1809CarmelDr
Lawrence, KS 66047

Robert Dempewolf
703 NE Grattan St
Topeka,KS 66616

Occupation of
individual Giving
More Than $150

Cash/Check/
Efunds/Other

E Funds

E Funds

Subtotal For This Page

Total Itemized Receipts for Period
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemizect)
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

Amount

$10.00

$2.00

$12.00

$11/370.21
$ 20.00

$
$
$ 11,390.21



DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

7/25/2022

7/27/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

8/1/2022

8/1/2022

8/1/2022

8/1/2022

8/1/2022

8/1/2022

8/1/2022

Name and Address

Wix.com
500 Tery A Francois Blvd Fl 6.
San Francisco, CA 94158

Copy Co
540 Fireside Ct
Lawrence, KS 66049

Dollar Tree
2108 W 27th St SteA-5
Lawrence, KS 66047

Wal Mart
3300 Iowa St
Lawrence, KS 66046

Lawrence Public Library
707 Vermont St
Lawrence, KS 66044

Dillons
3000 W 6th St
Lawrence, KS 66049

Chloe Gunvilie
4700 W 27th St Apt GG7
Lawrence, KS 66047

Paleteria Chihuahua
3020 Iowa St
Lawrence, KS 66046

Mass Street Music
1347 Massachusetts St
Lawrence, KS 66044

Hy-Vee
3504 Clinton Parkway
Lawrence, KS 66047

Mamas Tamale Shop
302 W 9th St
Lawrence, KS 66044

t/Vyomee Cooke
155 Indian Ave
Lawrence, KS 66046

^tom Gardens, LLC
2417 Lazy Brook Lane
-awrence, KS 66047

Purpose of Expenditure

Software

Campaign Materials

Fundraising

Fundraising

Fundraising

Fundraising

Consultants/Staff

Consuttants/Staff

Funciraising

Fundraising

Consultants/Staff

Consultants/Staff

Consultants/Staff

Subtotal For This Page

Amount

$23.50

$64.49

$39.62

$49.72

$5.00

$4.69

$500.00

$136.50

$81.98

$38.43

$237.97

$500.00

$250.00

$1,931.90



DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

8/2/2022

8/3/2022

8/3/2022

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/9/2022

8/9/2022

8/12/2022

8/12/2022

8/12/2022

8/15/2022

8/15/2022

8/15/2022

Name and Address

Ximena Iban-a
1501 North Grand St
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Sami Turner
2111 Kasold Dr. Apt. C 203
Lawrence, KS 66046

Donnavan Dillon
1606 E 22nd St
Lawrence, KS 66047

ActBlue
14 Arrow Street Suite 1 1
Cambridge, MA 2138

Kenna McNally
1478 E 688 Rd
Lawrence, KS 66049

\/antiv
3500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

Melinda Lavon
539 Ohio St
Lawrence, KS 66044

3hloe Gunvilie
4700 W 27th St Apt GG7
..awrence, KS 66047

Donnavan Dillon
1606 E 22nd St
-awrence, KS 66047

<enna McNally
1478 E 688 Rd
-awrence, KS 66049

115 Restaurant
i715 Massachusetts St
-awrence, KS 66044

7oom

101 North Brand Avenue 11th Floor
3tendale,CA 91203

3ami Turner
> 111 KasoldDr.Apt C 203
-awrence, KS 66046

Purpose of Expenditure

Consultants/Staff

Consuftants/Staff

Consultants/Staff

Fundraising

Consultants/Staff

Fundraising

Consuttants/Staff

Consultants/Staff

Consultants/Staff

Consultants/Staff

Consultants/Staff

Software

Consultants/Staff

Subtotal For This Page

Amount

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$9.10

$500.00

$14.37

$750.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$402.83

$16.38

$1,100.00

$6,292.68



DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

8/16/2Q22

8/16/2022

8/22/2022

8/22/2022

8/25/2022

9/6/2022

9/9/2022

9/13/2022

9/14/2022

9/15/2022

9/26/2022

10/5/2022

10/12/2022

Name and Address

Wyomee Cooke
155 Indian Ave
Lawrence, KS 66046

Metinda Lavon
539 Ohio St
Lawrence, KS 66044

Ximena tbarra
1501 North Grand St
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Melinda Lavon
539 Ohio St
Lawrence, KS 66044

Wix.com

500 Tery A Francois Blvd Fi 6.
San Francisco, CA 94158

ActBlue
14 Arrow Street Suite 1 1
Cambridge, MA 2138

Vantiv
8500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

McLains Market
1420 Crescent Rd
Lawrence, KS 66044

Record News
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor, KS 66007

Zoom
101 North Brand Avenue 11th Floor
Glendaie,CA 91203

Wix.corn

500 Tery A Francois Blvd Fl 6.
San Francisco, CA 94158

ActBlue
14 Arrow Street Suite 11
Cambridge, MA 2138

Vantiv
8500 Governors Hill Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 54249

Purpose of Expenditure

Consultants/Staff

Other

Consuttants/Staff

Consultants/Staff

Software

Fundraising

Fundraising

Other

Campaign Materials

Software

Software

Fundraising

Fundraising

Subtotal For This Page

Amount

$500.00

$112.61

$500.00

$750.00

$23.50

$6.91

$15.25

$11,08

$730.85

$16.38

$23.50

$1.16

$4.84

$2,696.08



DocuSign Envelope ID: 846E88CD-AB83-4E73-BF8B-8B24BOB7BAF6

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Christina Haswood

Date

10/17/2022

10/18/2022

10/24/2022

102/27/2022

Name and Address

Zoom
101 North Brand Avenue 11th Floor
Gtendale.CA 91203

The Voter Network
6750 Antioch Rd. Suite 305G
Merriam, KS 66204

Wix.com

500 Tery A Francois Blvd Fl 6.
San Francisco, CA 94158

Lois Orth-Lopes
704 Ohio Street
Lawrence, KS 66044

Purpose of Expenditure

Software

Other

Software

Contribution Refund

Subtotai For This Page

Total Itemized Expenditures For This Period
Total Unitemized Expenditures Of $50 or Less For This Period

Total Expenditures & Other Disbursements For This Period

Amount

$16.38

$150.00

$23.50

$250.00

$439.88

$11,360.54

$0.00

$11,360.54


